Issue Date: 2011-02-09 Page 1 of 16 Report Reference # E116994-A60-UL
 Copyright © 2011
UL TEST REPORT AND PROCEDURE
Standard:  UL 60601-1, 1st Edition, 2006-04-26 (Medical Electrical Equipment,
Part 1: General Requirements for Safety)
CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 601.1-M90, 2005 (Medical Electrical Equipment -
Part 1: General Requirements for Safety)
Certification Type:  Component Recognition
CCN:  QQHM2, QQHM8 (Power Supplies, Medical and Dental)
Product:  Switching Power Supply
Model:  MENT1150AWWXXYZ Series;
Where A is an alpha character A-Z, WW is a number 0-48, XX is a 2
digit number 00-99, Y is an alpha character A-Z, and Z is a number
00-99.
Rating:  Input: 100-240 V~, 50-60 Hz, 3.0 A
Output: 48 V maximum,
 11.67 A maximum,
or see below for standard output models.
MENT1150V12XXFZ: 12 V dc/11.67 A;
MENT1150V15XXFZ: 15 V dc/9.33 A;
MENT1150V18XXFZ: 18 V dc/7.78 A;
MENT1150V24XXFZ: 24 V dc/6.25 A;
MENT1150V28XXFZ: 28 V dc/5.36 A;
MENT1150V48XXFZ: 48 V dc/3.13 A.
Applicant Name and Address:  SL POWER ELECTRONICS CORP
BLDG A
6050 KING ST
VENTURA CA 93003